
Your benefits:

Up to 70% savings on operating costs compared to 

electric heaters

The larger your system, the more profitable the 

Classic Line is

High efficiency with its end tube or heat exchanger

 Timeless design

 Large amount of buffer stones very suitable for 

pouring on

 Mild sauna climate

 Reduced CO2 pollution

 Low noise level

 No 380V power frequired for installation

 KIWA certified as a sauna heater

 Made in Holland 35 years of experience

+31 561 618553
INFO@SAUNAGASHEATING.COM

Your Partner in Sauna Gasheating 

The Classic Line 
The sauna gas heater for the commercial market!
In the sauna world, the culture of experience is on the rise and is 
becoming increasingly popular both in the Netherlands and abroad. 
Cabins of more than 100 m² and more than 150 guests are a structural 
challenge not only for the sauna builders, but also for the operators, 
who have to manage the investment and the annual operating costs. 
Saunatechnics offers you the ideal solution with its Classic Line. You 
can buy a ready-made suit or have a suit custom made. Saunatechnics 
offers you both options with the Classic Line. The Classic Line is 
available from 24 kW upto 200 kW. With the Classic Line gas heaters 
you can save up to 70% in energy costs per year in the form of a 
standard solution and an individual solution customized to your 
wishes and requirements.

With the increasing size of the saunas and the number of saunas, the 
Classic Line heaters are becoming increasingly economical for you.

In addition, the residual heat can be used cost-effectively for, for 
example, the use of showers and floor heating.

Saunatechnics heaters not only stand out for their high cost-effective-
ness, they also provide powerful Aufguss and are characterized by 
their effective heat storage. Another advantage is the decentralized, 
robust and low-maintenance technology.

The price and quality ratio of the Classic Line is favorable with its high 
quality. Most efficient and high-quality sauna gas heater on the 
market. Anywhere else cheaper we pay 
the difference.!

One of the first sauna gas heaters was installed in 1980, 
which is still operational every day today.

We therefore say a sauna gas heater from 

SAUNATECHNICS is for LIFE!

We are happy to advise you on ways to operate your 
saunas cost-effectively..



Saunatechnics BV
Magnesiumweg 20 | 8471XM Wolvega | Netherlands 

Control
Professional with 2 sensors optional with turbo button

Ventilator
Low noise with temperature lock

Grid
Stainless steel

Burner tube
Double-walled stainless steel

Spiral
Steel tube EN 10219, length depending on the 
model 22 - 32 meter tube length, adjustable 
stainless steel feet

Burner
Suitable for natural gas 24 - 30 kW per burner

Characteristics:

Spiral with adjustable stainless steel legs

Steel jacket with adjustable stainless steel legs and 

stainless steel grid

Double-walled stainless steel burner tube with safety console

Steel end tube

Stainless steel hose with 2 clamps

Safety switch

Sauna gas burner new model

Classic line fan with temperature protection

Professional saunacontrol

Fire resistant wall duct

Manual plus certificate

The Classic line is delivered:

CE 0063 CS3981

Classic 60

60-120 m3

44-60 kW

2

1

 120

300

1

20-60

3/8 – 1/2

4.4 - 6

220/50

100x100x 100cm

18

5x1

2x.2.5

2x1

3x2.5

Classic 90

 120- 180 m3

64-90 kW
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140

400

1

20-60

3/8 – 1/2

6.4- 9

220/50

110x100x110cm

24

5x1

2x2.5

2x1

3x2.5

Classic line

Sauna Volume

Power

SaunaTechnics Burners

Classic line ventilator

Spiral weight including mantle

Weight periodiet stones

Control

Natural gas pressure

Gas connection

Gas consumption

Power connection

Spiral with mantle

End tube max.

Control – Ventilator

Control - Heater sensor

Control - Bank sensor

Control - Burner
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Classic 30

40- 60 m3

22-30 kW

  1

1

  90

200

1

20- 60

3/8 – 1/2

2.2 - 3

220/50

90x90x100cm

12

5x1

2x2.5

2x1

3x2.5

Technical Data

All dimensions of the spirals are approximate. 

Certified according to the Gas Equipment Regulation (EU) 2016/426. Certificate CE-0063CS3981


