SAUNATECHNICS Your Partner in Sauna Gasheating FREIN HORLES

The Classic Line

The sauna gas heater for the commercial market!

In the sauna world, the culture of experience is on the rise and is becoming increasingly popular both in the Netherlands and abroad. Cabins of more than 100 m² and more than 150 guests are a structural challenge not only for the sauna builders, but also for the operators, who have to manage the investment and the annual operating costs. Saunatechnics offers you the ideal solution with its Classic Line. You can buy a ready-made suit or have a suit custom made. Saunatechnics offers you both options with the Classic Line. The Classic Line is available from 24 kW upto 200 kW. With the Classic Line gas heaters you can save up to 70% in energy costs per year in the form of a standard solution and an individual solution customized to your wishes and requirements.

With the increasing size of the saunas and the number of saunas, the Classic Line heaters are becoming increasingly economical for you.

In addition, the residual heat can be used cost-effectively for, for example, the use of showers and floor heating.

Saunatechnics heaters not only stand out for their high cost-effectiveness, they also provide powerful Aufguss and are characterized by their effective heat storage. Another advantage is the decentralized, robust and low-maintenance technology.

The price and quality ratio of the Classic Line is favorable with its high quality. Most efficient and high-quality sauna gas heater on the market. Anywhere else cheaper we pay the difference.!

Your benefits:

- Up to 70% savings on operating costs compared to electric heaters
- The larger your system, the more profitable the Classic Line is
- High efficiency with its end tube or heat exchanger
- Timeless design
- Large amount of buffer stones very suitable for pouring on
- Mild sauna climate
- Reduced CO2 pollution
- Low noise level
- No 380V power frequired for installation
- KIWA certified as a sauna heater
- Made in Holland 35 years of experience

One of the first sauna gas heaters was installed in 1980, which is still operational every day today.

We therefore say a sauna gas heater from SAUNATECHNICS is for LIFE!

We are happy to advise you on ways to operate your saunas cost-effectively..

+31 561 618553INFO@SAUNAGASHEATING.COM

Technical Data

Classic line		Classic 30	Classic 60	Classic 90
Sauna Volume	МЗ	40- 60 m3	60-120 m3	120- 180 m3
Power	kW	22-30 kW	44-60 kW	64-90 kW
SaunaTechnics Burners	Stuk	1	2	3
Classic line ventilator	Stuk	1	1	1
Spiral weight including mantle	Kg	90	120	140
Weight periodiet stones	Kg	200	300	400
Control	Stuk	1	1	1
Natural gas pressure	Mbar	20- 60	20-60	20-60
Gas connection		3/8 – 1/2	3/8 – 1/2	3/8 – 1/2
Gas consumption	M3/h	2.2 - 3	4.4 - 6	6.4- 9
Power connection	V/HZ	220/50	220/50	220/50
Spiral with mantle	LXBXH	90x90x100cm	100x100x 100cm	110x100x110cm
End tube max.	Mtr	12	18	24
Control – Ventilator	Mm2	5x1	5x1	5x1
Control - Heater sensor	Mm2	2x2.5	2x.2.5	2x2.5
Control - Bank sensor	Mm2	2x1	2x1	2x1
Control - Burner	Mm2	3x2.5	3x2.5	3x2.5

All dimensions of the spirals are approximate.

Certified according to the Gas Equipment Regulation (EU) 2016/426. Certificate CE-0063CS3981

The Classic line is delivered:

- Spiral with adjustable stainless steel legs
- Steel jacket with adjustable stainless steel legs and stainless steel grid
- Double-walled stainless steel burner tube with safety console
- Steel end tube
- Stainless steel hose with 2 clamps
- Safety switch
- Sauna gas burner new model
- Classic line fan with temperature protection
- Professional saunacontrol
- Fire resistant wall duct
- Manual plus certificate

Characteristics:

Burner

Suitable for natural gas 24 - 30 kW per burner

⊘ Spiral

Steel tube EN 10219, length depending on the model 22 - 32 meter tube length, adjustable stainless steel feet

Surner tube

Double-walled stainless steel

⊘ Grid

Stainless steel

Ventilator

Low noise with temperature lock

⊘ Control

Professional with 2 sensors optional with turbo button



